Culina

AT COMO DEMPSEY

Cocktails

Martini’s choice of Chopin Vodka, Naught Dry Gin or
Homemade Coffee Liquor

Rouge Caipiroska Chopin vodka, Fresh mint, Lime,
Sangiovese Gin, Sprite

Negroni Jovis Sangiovese Gin, Campari, Vermouth Rosso
Campari Spritzer Campari,

Champagne Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé, Sprite
D’'Artagnan Chéteau de Laubade Armagnac XO,
Magdala Orange Liquor, Orange Juice,

Champagne Taittinger Brut Reserve

Champagne Mojito Champagne Taittinger Brut Reserve,
Chéteau de Laubade Blanche d’Armagnac, Peppermint, Lime
Rosé de Sangria (375m)) COMO Estate Rosé,Chateau de
Laubade Blanche d'Armagnac, Magdala Orange Liquor,
Créme de Cassis, Peach Juice, Apple Juice, Sprite

Champagne

Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé 27
Champagne, France

Taittinger Prélude Grands Crus 28
Champagne, France

White Wine

Familia Torres Pazo Das Bruxas 2023 18
Rias Baixas, Spain

Bava Cor De Chasse Gavi D.O.C.G. 2024 20
Piedmont, Italy

Louis Jadot Chablis (Cellier Du Valvan) 2024 23
Burgundy, France

Domaine Combier Organic Crozes-Hermitage 2023 25
Rhéne, France

Fournier Pére & Fils Sancerre Cuvée Silex 2023 27

Loire, France

Joh. Jos. Priim Graacher Himmelreich Kabinett Riesling 33
2022

Mosel, Germany

Red Wine

Torbreck Cuvée Juveniles 2023 20
Barossa Valley, Australia

Chateau des Jacques Moulin-a-Vent 2022 22
Beaujolais, France

Yering Station Pinot Noir 2023 22
Yarra Valley, Australia

St Francis Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 23
Sonama County, USA

Fontodi Organic Chianti Classico D.O.C.G. 2021 27
Tuscany, Italy

Louis Jadot Cote de Nuits-Villages Le Vaucrain 2022 31

Burgundy, France

Cellar-to-Table Service

22

22

23
25

25

28

38

157

165

69

77

90

100

105

129

80

86

87

91

106

123

Select from our extensive retail collection. Please note that promotion prices if any are only applicable

for take away, not for dine-in.

Corkage: 18 dollars per bottle (750ml), 10 dollars per half-bottle (375ml). Other corkage apply for different

size and spirits.

Glass pours: Champagne (120ml), Wine (150ml), Dessert Wine (125ml), Digestif (40ml).
Bottle size: Champagne, Wine (750ml), Dessert Wine (375 / 750ml), Digestif (700ml).
Vintages may change without prior notice.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

Follow us on Facebook and Instagram @culinacomodempsey #culinacomodempsey



Dessert Wine
Joh. Jos. Priim Zeltinger Sonnenuhr Auslese Riesling
2021 (750ml)

Mosel, Germany
M. Chapoutier “Les Coufis” Vin De France Bio 2017

(375ml)
Rhéne, France

Rosé Wine
COMO Estate Rosé 2024
Margaret River, Australia

Sommelier’s Selections

Using the Coravin Wine Access System*, our sommelier has selected
some of the finest wines in the world to offer by the glass.

White Wine

Domaine Sylvain Dussort Meursault “Vieilles Vignes'
A.O.C. 2022

Burgundy, France

M. Chapoutier Ermitage “De |’ Orée” Bio 2018
Rhéne, France

’

Red Wine
Louis Jadot Domaine Des Heritiers Beaune 1er Cru
Clos des Ursules Monopole 2021

Burgundy, France
Sequoia Grove Cambium 2017

Napa Valley, USA

The Coravin Wine Access System uses patented technology to access

the wine without pulling the cork. After accessing, the remaining wine in

the bottle continues to evolve naturally and can be enjoyed later since
the wine was never exposed to oxygen.

Beers

Sapporo
Pure Blonde Lager

Digestifs

Chateau de Laubade Blanche d’Armagnac
Armagnac, France

Chateau de Laubade XO

Armagnac, France

Eligo dell’ Ornellaia Grappa Riserva

Tuscany, Italy

25

29

16

48

72

47

58

14
14

14

14

16

145

86

63

238

356

233

288

Follow us on Facebook and Instagram @culinacomodempsey #culinacomodempsey



Cold Drinks

Gryphon Southern Comfort Iced Tea 7
Mineral Water

S.Pellegrino 0.51 6 1M 1
Acqua Panna Still 05l 6 m 1
San Pellegrino Fruit Beverages 7
Aranciata (Sweet Orange) (D&

Aranciata Rossa (Blood Orange)

Limonata (Lemonade) Oz

Alain Milliat Fruit Juices / Nectar

Orange Summer Pear Nectar 13
Pippin Apple Mango

Apricot Red Tomato

Discover Alain Milliat Unfermented Grape Juices 15
Merlot Sauvignon Blanc

Soft Drinks 8
Coke Sprite

Coke Zero

Hot Drinks

Lavazza Coffee

Espresso, Espresso Macchiato, Long Black, Piccolo 7
Cappuccino, Flat White, Café Latte, Double Espresso 8
Optional: ~ Extra Shot 1 Oat Milk 1

Flavored Specialty Coffee
Hot Mocha 9

Hot Matcha 9

Hot Chocolate 9

Gryphon Tea 7
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Osmanthus Sencha,
Chamomile, Peppermint, Lemon Ginger, Milky Oolong

Nutri-grade info

<1g* > 1 to 5g* > 5 to 10g* > 10g*
e sugar and e sugar O sugar 0 sugar
no sweetener

*per 100 ml of the drink

Follow us on Facebook and Instagram @culinacomodempsey #culinacomodempsey




