

# Culina

AT COMO DEMPSEY

## Cocktails

<b>Martini's</b> choice of Chopin Vodka, Naught Dry Gin or Homemade Coffee Liqueur	22
<b>Rouge Caipiroska</b> Chopin vodka, Fresh mint , Lime, Sangiovese Gin, Sprite	22
<b>Negroni Jovis</b> Sangiovese Gin, Campari, Vermouth Rosso	23
<b>Campari Spritzer</b> Campari, Champagne Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé, Sprite	25
<b>D'Artagnan</b> Château de Laubade Armagnac XO, Magdala Orange Liqueur, Orange Juice, Champagne Taittinger Brut Reserve	25
<b>Champagne Mojito</b> Champagne Taittinger Brut Reserve, Château de Laubade Blanche d'Armagnac, Peppermint, Lime	28
<b>Rosé de Sangria (375ml)</b> COMO Estate Rosé,Château de Laubade Blanche d'Armagnac, Magdala Orange Liqueur, Crème de Cassis, Peach Juice, Apple Juice, Sprite	38

## Champagne

<b>Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé</b> <i>Champagne, France</i>	27	157
<b>Taittinger Prélude Grands Crus</b> <i>Champagne, France</i>	28	165

## White Wine

<b>Familia Torres Pazo Das Bruxas 2023</b> <i>Rías Baixas, Spain</i>	18	69
<b>Bava Cor De Chasse Gavi D.O.C.G. 2024</b> <i>Piedmont, Italy</i>	20	77
<b>Louis Jadot Chablis (Cellier Du Valvan) 2024</b> <i>Burgundy, France</i>	23	90
<b>Domaine Combiér Organic Crozes-Hermitage 2023</b> <i>Rhône, France</i>	25	100
<b>Fournier Père &amp; Fils Sancerre Cuvée Silex 2023</b> <i>Loire, France</i>	27	105
<b>Joh. Jos. Prüm Graacher Himmelreich Kabinett Riesling 2022</b> <i>Mosel, Germany</i>	33	129

## Red Wine

<b>Torbreck Cuvée Juveniles 2023</b> <i>Barossa Valley, Australia</i>	20	80
<b>Château des Jacques Moulin-à-Vent 2022</b> <i>Beaujolais, France</i>	22	86
<b>Yering Station Pinot Noir 2023</b> <i>Yarra Valley, Australia</i>	22	87
<b>St Francis Cabernet Sauvignon 2021</b> <i>Sonoma County, USA</i>	23	91
<b>Fontodi Organic Chianti Classico D.O.C.G. 2021</b> <i>Tuscany, Italy</i>	27	106
<b>Louis Jadot Côte de Nuits-Villages Le Vaucrain 2022</b> <i>Burgundy, France</i>	31	123

### Cellar-to-Table Service

Select from our extensive retail collection. Please note that promotion prices if any are only applicable for take away, not for dine-in.

Corkage: 18 dollars per bottle (750ml), 10 dollars per half-bottle (375ml). Other corkage apply for different size and spirits.

Glass pours: Champagne (120ml), Wine (150ml), Dessert Wine (125ml), Digestif (40ml).

Bottle size: Champagne, Wine (750ml), Dessert Wine (375 / 750ml), Digestif (700ml).

Vintages may change without prior notice.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

# Culina

AT COMO DEMPSEY

## Dessert Wine

Joh. Jos. Prüm Zeltinger Sonnenuhr Auslese Riesling 2021 (750ml)	25	145
<i>Mosel, Germany</i>		
M. Chapoutier "Les Coufis" Vin De France Bio 2017 (375ml)	29	86
<i>Rhône, France</i>		

## Rosé Wine

COMO Estate Rosé 2024	16	63
<i>Margaret River, Australia</i>		

## Sommelier's Selections

*Using the Coravin Wine Access System\*, our sommelier has selected some of the finest wines in the world to offer by the glass.*

## White Wine

Domaine Sylvain Dussort Meursault "Vieilles Vignes" A.O.C. 2022	48	238
<i>Burgundy, France</i>		
M. Chapoutier Ermitage "De l' Orée" Bio 2018	72	356
<i>Rhône, France</i>		

## Red Wine

Louis Jadot Domaine Des Heritiers Beaune 1er Cru Clos des Ursules Monopole 2021	47	233
<i>Burgundy, France</i>		
Sequoia Grove Cambium 2017	58	288
<i>Napa Valley, USA</i>		

*The Coravin Wine Access System uses patented technology to access the wine without pulling the cork. After accessing, the remaining wine in the bottle continues to evolve naturally and can be enjoyed later since the wine was never exposed to oxygen.*

## Beers

Sapporo	14
Pure Blonde Lager	14

## Digestifs

Château de Laubade Blanche d'Armagnac	14
<i>Armagnac, France</i>	
Château de Laubade XO	14
<i>Armagnac, France</i>	
Eligo dell' Ornellaia Grappa Riserva	16
<i>Tuscany, Italy</i>	

# Culina

AT COMO DEMPSEY

## Cold Drinks

Gryphon Southern Comfort Iced Tea 7

### Mineral Water

S.Pellegrino 0.5l 6 1l 11  
Acqua Panna Still 0.5l 6 1l 11

### San Pellegrino Fruit Beverages

Aranciata (Sweet Orange)  7  
Aranciata Rossa (Blood Orange)   
Limonata (Lemonade) 

### Alain Milliat Fruit Juices / Nectar

Orange  Summer Pear Nectar  13  
Pippin Apple  Mango   
Apricot  Red Tomato 

### Discover Alain Milliat Unfermented Grape Juices

Merlot  Sauvignon Blanc  15

### Soft Drinks

Coke  Sprite 8  
Coke Zero

## Hot Drinks

### Lavazza Coffee

Espresso, Espresso Macchiato, Long Black, Piccolo 7

Cappuccino, Flat White, Café Latte, Double Espresso 8

*Optional: Extra Shot 1 Oat Milk 1*

### Flavored Specialty Coffee

Hot Mocha 9

Hot Matcha  9

Hot Chocolate 9

Gryphon Tea 7

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Osmanthus Sencha,  
Chamomile, Peppermint, Lemon Ginger, Milky Oolong

### Nutri-grade info



≤ 1g\*  
sugar and  
no sweetener



> 1 to 5g\*  
sugar



> 5 to 10g\*  
sugar



> 10g\*  
sugar

\*per 100 ml of the drink

Follow us on Facebook and Instagram @culinacomodempsey #culinacomodempsey